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DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS AND AREA REQUIREMENTS - WEST PARCEL

CRA Boundary =Y CRA CRA i ri ‘
oundary es The minimum width of the perimeter landscaping strip shall be ROMESNQ Forimatertannscars FRERHStE] LATIESCGANG
Special Zoning District = (TO) Transit Oriented POMPANO TO TO LANDSCAPE always) Sileat Iegaibss ofithe develapisal tps. BEACH 5 feet wide 10'-0"
2ORING Overlay District = Downtown Pompano Beach ZOEIE\I?EAP DOWNTOWN BEENTS AN REQUIREMENTS ZONING CODE Land Island Land Island
‘ e POMPANO BEACH POMPANO BEACH Each landscape island and landscape area shall be at least 5 feet el AREEEaRe. S
Sub-Areas Regulating Plan = EDGE EDGE EDGE wicle: SEC.155.3501.J.2 5 feet wide 9 feet wide
POMPANO
The height of a structure shall be determined by measuring the The Pervicus Area are determined by the building typology and POMPANO
vertical distance from the average elevation of the existing finished placement regulating diagram "
BUILDING grade at the front of the structure to the top of the roof for a flat EEARH PAAX. 33 FEET . on EEEk MIN. 10% 7,303 SF
. i 38'-8 PERVIOUS AREA (AT GRADE) 0
HEIGHT roof, to the deck line for a mansard roof, or to the mean height ZONING CODE +12 FEET WITH BONUS ZONING CODE - 38825 SF (18.9%)
between eaves and ridge for a gable, hip, cone, gambrel, or shed Pervious = Measuring the total horizontal land area {Sf) covered by N
roof . i in®
SEG. 1553708, pervious surfaces on the LOT, expressed in % SEC.155.3501.0
Optional Residential (O.R.) POMPANO = SITE ( X ) RATIO All multi-family residential, live-work units and mixed-use POMPANO
developments with residential dwellings shall reserve a minimum of
DENSITY Min. 12 units / acre NET - Max. 18 units / acre NET BEACH =0.887 AC ( X) 18 Units / AC PRIVATE 10% of the site for common, private open space. Private open BEACH MIN. 10% 5,793.75 SF
24 RESIDENTIAL UNITS spaces shall be provided in the form of colonnades, courtyards, =3862.5SF (15%)
(WITHOUT BONUS) Density (expressed as dwelling units per acre) shall be determined ZONING CODE = 15.966 Residential Units OPEN SPACES terraces, and lawns. Corridors, walkways, pedestrian passages, ZONING CODE S ’
by dividing the total number of dwelling units located or proposed lobbies, parking courts, lakes, golf courses, and parking lot buffers
on a lot by the area of the lot area SEC. 155.3708. = 15 Residential Units shall not count towards the open space requirement. SEC.155.3501.0
Optional Residential (O.R.) POMPANO = SITE ( X ) RATIO POMPANO FLEX FLEX
: ; ) : In the EDGE Sub-Area, for Building Types including Courtyard
DENSITY :"'1"0' ;'"21 ;::rt: ‘: rzcﬁtsiznﬂa" 18 units / acre NET BEACH = 0.887AC ( X ) 28 Units / AC Building, Flex Building & Townhouses; The minimum Setback BEACH MIN. 10 FEET
24 RESIDENTIAL UNITS should be 10 feet and maximum 20 feet. NW 7TH AVE MAX’ 20 FEET NW 7TH AVE 10 FEET
(WITH BONUS) Density (expressed as dwelling units per acre) shall be determined ZONING CODE = 24.836 Residential Units STREET SETBACK ZONING CODE '
by dividing the total number of dwelling units located or proposed
on a lot by the area of the lot area SEC. 155.3708. = 24 Residential Units . - ‘ :
(Tgf:f) 'JSF? Bsf\?g'f'i ?EEB;SW“CR on DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING '} 5¢ 155.3708.6.1.2.0 NW 3RD ST MIN. 6 FEET NW 3RD ST 20 FEET
LAND USE = MIXED-USE MAIN STREET-2. POMPANO '
_— RESIDENTIAL = Not Permitted on 1st Floor BEACH 1st Floor = Retail 1st Floor = Retail Tha interior side satbacks and the rear satbacks are determined by POMPANO FLEX FLEX
- : . - . : the building typology and placement regulating diagram.
NON-RESIDENTIAL = REQUIRED on 1st floor, and Optional on ZONING CODE 2nd Floor + = Residential 2nd Floor + = Residential BEACH S e o I
2nd Floor and above INTERIOR SIDE ) )
SEC. 155.3708. ZONING CODE
& REAR SETBACKS _ _ _ _
The TO district is a form based district that includes a list of POMPANO Tower & Liner = NO LTetostTw?art::;?ecsrtlzpooni;twatIcilzt?arr]iiiigzlrr;:?uiti?: éﬁrtLZaIQtIOt neote
permitted building typologies. All new buildings shall conform to one ’ SEC.155.3501.0 REAR 0-0" REAR 5-0"
of the permitted building typologies. The diagrams provide a BEACH Courtyard Building = YES
BUILDING TYPE schematic representation of the various building typologies and FLEX BUILDING
demonstrate the required setbacks, lot standards, and profiles of ZONING CODE Flex Building = YES POMPANO Parking Space Dimensions Parking Space Dimensions
structures. Not all building typologies are permitted in each overlay Wh ded i i the di ] of up to 20% of
district. SEC.155.3501.N.4 Townhouses = YES en provided in a parking garage, the dimensions of up to 0 , . , .
PARKING SPACE the required off-street parking spaces may be reduced to a width of BEAGH & =18 * X8
: : DIMENSIONS 8 feet and B inches and a depth/length of 16 fest. The spaces shall
POMPANOC FLEX FLEX be marked as Compact Parking Spaces. ZONING CODE Compact (20% of Total) Compact (18% of Total}
LOT SIZE The lot width, lot depth & Lot Area are determined by the building HESIH Lot Width 25" MIN - 350" MAX Lot Width 273-0 SEC.155.5102.1.1 8.5'X 16 8.5'X 16
HRdleRYSne pceiheRk Iz M atl disg =i ZONING CODE Lot Depth 70" MIN Lot Depth 150'-0" POMPANO RETAIL RETAIL
Except as expressly exempted by other sections within this Code, 1 PS /300 SF
SEC.155.3501.N.4 Lot Area N/A Lot Area 40,949 SF new development shall provide the minimum number of off-street BEACH — 3.000 SF /300 SF = 10 PS 10 PS
PARKING COUNT parking spaces in accordance with Table 155.5102.D.1, Minimum .
o : : POMPANQ NW 3RD STREET Number of Off-Street Parking Spaces, based on the principal use(s) ZONING CODE MULTI-FAMILY MULTI-FAMILY
Any building frontage along a primary, secondary, or tertiary street involved and the extent of development
that exceeds 160 feet shall incorporate a building break of at least = ' y _
BUILDING 30 feet in width and 10 feet in depth, every 160 feet, at the ground BEACH MAX. BUILDING FRONTAGE 126'-7 SEC.155.5102.D. 1PS/DU=26PS 44 PS
BREAK level. The break shall be improved as a forecourt or open space o . "
and/or provide building access and connect with the existing city ZONING CODE BRI NW7TH AVE For 2-WAY traffic = Aisle width 23'-0 POMPANO Two-Way Traffic
street grid. SEC.155.3501.0.2 40'-6" / 84'-5" BEACH 23'-0"
. - LLLC - o -
For ONE-WAY Traffic, Aisles shall be at least 23'-0" especially if v revr
PARKING AISLES there is 90 degrees parking spaces located next to the aisles. The 230
POMPANO PRIMARY NW 3RD STREET > 15 91 Clegrees parking spaces . - ZONING CODE One-Way Traffic
Service director may approve an aisles width less than the minimum
MINIMUM BUILDING Thg percentage of a building facade that is \c_jener‘allly parallgi,. BEACH 70% 95.46% if there is enough maneuver through the parking area SEC.155.5102.D.1 230"
FRONTAGE PERCENTAGE facing, or oriented toward a street and that lies within the minimum
and maximum setback area allowed and shall include a principal ZONING CODE TERTIARY NW 7TH AVE A
PER STREET TYPE building and active uses. The minimum loading berth size that presumptively satisfies loading
berth needs is at least 12 feet wide and 55 feet long. The
TABLE.155.3709.1.2.b 50% 53.44%
° & LOADING AREA Development Services Director may require a larger loading berth e . . . . 12' X 55'
POMPANO NW 3RD STREET DIMENSIONS or allow a smaller loading berth on determining that the aNN oE 12 % 651 A AFHUHEIGHT) (OPEN TO SKY)
characteristics of the particular development warrant such increase SHIBC CE
ducti d th | standard i t.
MINIMUM BUILD-TO- A . . BEACH MIN. BUILDING PERCENTAGE 96.20% RIBEEGESN SIS TS YIS SASAEIS e SEC.156.5102.M.2
ZONE BUILDING Mlmlmu_m |/E; qi;ront and street side build-to zones that must contain
PERCENTAGE A PINGRSL JUIGINg ZONING CODE 50% NW 7TH AVE POMPANO MULTI-EAMILY
Any new development involving the routine vehicular delivery or
TABLE.155.3708.G.2.a 46.81% LOADING AREA shipping of goods, supplies, or equipment to or from the BEACH Not Required
development shall provide a sufficient number of off-street loading 1 LOADING AREA
POMPANQ Efficiency = 450 SF Efficiency = N/A COUNT berths to accommadate the delivery and shipping operations of the ZONING CODE RETAIL
development's uses in a safe and convenient manner.
MINIMUM The sum of the gross horizontal (SF) of each floor of a dwelling unit, BEACH 1 Bgtirsam = Sta S5 1 Btraon = <5 9F SEC.155.5102.M.1. i
UNIT SIZE measured from the exterior walls or the centerline of party walls. ZONING CODE 2 Bedrooms = 850 SF 2 Bedrooms = 900 SF
SEC.155.3708.G.2b 3 Bedrooms = 1,100 SF 3 Bedrooms = N/A
WEST PARCEL - UNIT MATRIX WEST PARCEL - GFA TABLE WEST PARCEL PARKING COUNT
VERTICAL MECHANICAL AVERAGE UNIT SIZE 908.75
STUDIO 1BD 1BD +DEN 2BDS 2 BDS + DEN 3 BDS TOTAL RETAIL SELLABLE UNITS COMMON AREAS CIRCULATION ROOMS TOTAL
RETAIL
LEVEL 03 - 5 2 6 - 13 ROOF - - - 345 - 345 1PS/300SF
3090 SF /300 SF 11 PS
LEVEL 02 - 5 0 4 - 11 LEVEL 03 - 11,510 1,365 410 140 13,425
RESIDENTIAL
LEVEL 01 - - - - - 0 LEVEL 02 - 10,300 1,365 410 140 12,215 26 UNITS X 1 PS/UNIT 26PS
TOTAL 0 10 2 10 0 24 LEVEL 01 3,090 - 1,300 570 635 5,595 TOTAL REQUIRED 37PS
0.00% 41.67% 8.33% 41.67% 8.33% 0.00% 100.00% TOTAL PROVIDED 54 PS
TOTAL 3,090 21,810 4,030 1,735 915 31,580
9.78% 69.06% 12.76% 5.49% 2.90% 100.00%
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